DeKalb County DeKalb SPLOST Change

SP LOS T Order Request

Administrative Authorization

w3

I-T-.I

{TB No. __22-101543 Contract No. _ 1323051 Change Order # 1

Previous Change Orders: _ N/A

Request Date February 07, 2024 Project Type Roadway Resurfacing
Project Description __SPLOST 2-A Road Resurfacing

Contractor_ER Snell Contracting Co. Purchase Order Authorized Amount $22,483,778.80
Change Order Amount __ $0 Change to Purchase Order 0%
Requester Name__Michael Malcom Requester Title__ Consfruction Manager
items for Proposed Change or Addition
ttemn 0! o | Quantity Unit Cost Total Cost
Time Extension to August 31. 2024 cD 80 N/A N/A

Explanation of Necessity for Change or Addition _Due to weather and other unanticipated deiays,

we westing & no e to extend th n mpletion date to Auqust 31 4

il 2/12/2024

Division Manager Date Contractor Name Print Date
Director Date Contractor Sign
1 T (ST o v—
i Date Contractor Title
ST PM Coordinator Date

L Williams/COO/Execulive Assistant Date

Chiaf Executive Officer or his designee shall have the authority to approve and execute a Change Order fowering
the Contract Price or increasing the Contract Price up to twenty percent (20%) of the original Contract Price provided that
the total amount of the increase authorized by such Change Order is less than $100.000



